Oven Toaster Griller LIFELONG LLOT10 (OTG) - 10 L

Brand

Color
Weight
Capacity
Dimensions
Power

Included Components

Controls Type

Power Source

Model Number
Finish Type
Warranty
Temperature Control

Timer Limit

Lifelong

Black

440¢g

101
36.5x29.5x20.5¢cm
1000 W

1 OTG, 1 User Manual,1
Warranty Card

Knob Control
Electric
LLOT10
Powder Coated
1 year

100°C - 250°C

30 min
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