



Oven Toaster Griller LIFELONG LLOT10 (OTG) - 10 l

Brand	Lifelong	
Color	Black	
Weight	440 g	
Capacity	10 l	
Dimensions	36.5 x 29.5 x 20.5 cm	
Power	1000 W	
Included Components	1 OTG, 1 User Manual,1 Warranty Card	
Controls Type	Knob Control	
Power Source	Electric	
Model Number	LLOT10	
Finish Type	Powder Coated	
Warranty	1 year	
Temperature Control	100°C - 250°C	
Timer Limit	30 min	